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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 19 Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley 11 - 12 godina
12/8/2024 - 17:18 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:38.95 328 32.77 44.17 46.95 35.06
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:46.60 284 37.85 45.51 46.79 36.45
3. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:48.45 275 38.47 46.31 47.41 36.26
4. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:49.22 271 36.94 43.60 52.17 36.51
5. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:50.68 264 36.21 45.02 52.38 37.07
6. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:52.37 257 40.17 43.97 52.66 35.57
7. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:52.81 255 41.69 43.65 52.52 34.95
8. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 2:55.52 243 39.45 46.10 50.77 39.20
9. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:56.34 240 40.18 45.26 53.79 37.11

10. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.64 235 41.63 43.56 54.30 38.15
11. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:58.08 233 41.55 45.06 50.48 40.99
12. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 2:58.22 232 38.83 45.78 55.00 38.61
13. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3:03.33 213 42.96 45.14 50.03 45.20
14. MILETIĆ, Andrej 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:05.36 206 39.84 48.55 57.88 39.09
15. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 3:06.50 203 41.04 46.67 58.15 40.64
16. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 3:09.87 192 40.99 44.83 1:00.43 43.62
17. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:15.96 175 45.29 50.14 58.89 41.64
18. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:16.78 172 44.99 47.18 1:03.78 40.83
19. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:18.51 168 44.90 50.58 59.95 43.08
20. BOSNJAK, Dusan 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:19.79 165 48.09 49.56 59.97 42.17
21. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.26 164 45.57 51.84 58.42 44.43
22. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:20.30 163 50.80 50.03 56.13 43.34
23. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 3:24.72 153 47.44 58.84 52.11 46.33
24. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.71 151 53.32 50.48 1:00.09 41.82
25. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:38.31 126 50.99 55.74 1:00.40 51.18
26. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:49.80 108 54.23 56.42 1:07.91 51.24

12 godina

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:31.63 377 34.44 37.49 47.57 32.13
2. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:31.76 376 35.25 38.61 44.86 33.04
3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:37.29 338 35.12 37.30 48.84 36.03
4. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:38.40 331 34.17 42.67 43.76 37.80
5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:40.83 316 34.91 40.43 50.51 34.98
6. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.36 307 39.23 40.17 49.85 33.11
7. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.96 304 38.93 44.33 45.31 34.39
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:43.42 301 36.08 42.73 50.20 34.41
9. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:45.06 292 37.75 46.00 46.50 34.81

10. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:45.74 289 35.08 43.87 49.67 37.12
11. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:45.84 288 36.04 41.95 51.09 36.76
12. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:46.60 284 37.07 45.14 50.37 34.02
13. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:48.32 276 39.96 44.74 48.54 35.08
14. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:51.40 261 40.47 41.92 50.23 38.78
15. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:52.78 255 39.22 45.60 47.85 40.11
16. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 2:53.87 250 41.93 42.22 52.78 36.94
17. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.22 240 40.41 44.35 53.83 37.63
18. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:56.67 238 42.57 43.92 54.44 35.74
19. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:58.61 231 38.42 47.14 54.27 38.78
20. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 3:01.16 221 41.51 45.68 53.08 40.89
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:03.14 214 42.39 45.89 56.21 38.65
22. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:03.29 213 39.46 44.95 57.62 41.26
23. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 3:03.34 213 44.80 44.49 53.13 40.92
24. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:05.78 205 41.91 46.73 57.71 39.43
25. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 3:05.92 205 45.13 45.24 56.80 38.75
26. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:07.80 198 42.33 49.27 54.43 41.77
27. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 3:08.64 196 46.53 45.07 58.21 38.83
28. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:08.75 195 45.53 46.41 53.00 43.81
29. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:09.47 193 48.04 50.83 51.42 39.18
30. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 3:12.94 183 46.91 46.17 58.94 40.92
31. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.49 176 44.29 48.40 1:01.14 41.66
32. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.51 171 48.62 47.99 58.71 42.19
33. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:26.20 150 51.01 52.41 56.08 46.70
34. OBRAĐAN, Luka 12 Dinamo Pančevo 3:33.76 134 53.92 54.06 59.43 46.35
35. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:37.36 128 58.59 54.90 54.04 49.83

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:06.81 45.89 44.35 57.81 38.76

11 - 12 godina

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:31.63 377 34.44 37.49 47.57 32.13
2. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:31.76 376 35.25 38.61 44.86 33.04
3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:37.29 338 35.12 37.30 48.84 36.03
4. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:38.40 331 34.17 42.67 43.76 37.80
5. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:38.95 328 32.77 44.17 46.95 35.06
6. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:40.83 316 34.91 40.43 50.51 34.98
7. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.36 307 39.23 40.17 49.85 33.11
8. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.96 304 38.93 44.33 45.31 34.39
9. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:43.42 301 36.08 42.73 50.20 34.41

10. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:45.06 292 37.75 46.00 46.50 34.81
11. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:45.74 289 35.08 43.87 49.67 37.12
12. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:45.84 288 36.04 41.95 51.09 36.76
13. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:46.60 284 37.07 45.14 50.37 34.02

KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:46.60 284 37.85 45.51 46.79 36.45
15. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:48.32 276 39.96 44.74 48.54 35.08
16. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:48.45 275 38.47 46.31 47.41 36.26
17. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:49.22 271 36.94 43.60 52.17 36.51
18. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:50.68 264 36.21 45.02 52.38 37.07
19. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:51.40 261 40.47 41.92 50.23 38.78
20. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:52.37 257 40.17 43.97 52.66 35.57
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:52.78 255 39.22 45.60 47.85 40.11
22. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:52.81 255 41.69 43.65 52.52 34.95
23. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 2:53.87 250 41.93 42.22 52.78 36.94
24. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 2:55.52 243 39.45 46.10 50.77 39.20
25. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.22 240 40.41 44.35 53.83 37.63
26. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:56.34 240 40.18 45.26 53.79 37.11
27. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:56.67 238 42.57 43.92 54.44 35.74
28. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.64 235 41.63 43.56 54.30 38.15
29. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:58.08 233 41.55 45.06 50.48 40.99
30. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 2:58.22 232 38.83 45.78 55.00 38.61
31. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:58.61 231 38.42 47.14 54.27 38.78
32. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 3:01.16 221 41.51 45.68 53.08 40.89
33. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:03.14 214 42.39 45.89 56.21 38.65
34. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:03.29 213 39.46 44.95 57.62 41.26
35. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3:03.33 213 42.96 45.14 50.03 45.20
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

36. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 3:03.34 213 44.80 44.49 53.13 40.92
37. MILETIĆ, Andrej 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:05.36 206 39.84 48.55 57.88 39.09
38. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:05.78 205 41.91 46.73 57.71 39.43
39. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 3:05.92 205 45.13 45.24 56.80 38.75
40. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 3:06.50 203 41.04 46.67 58.15 40.64
41. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:07.80 198 42.33 49.27 54.43 41.77
42. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 3:08.64 196 46.53 45.07 58.21 38.83
43. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:08.75 195 45.53 46.41 53.00 43.81
44. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:09.47 193 48.04 50.83 51.42 39.18
45. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 3:09.87 192 40.99 44.83 1:00.43 43.62
46. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 3:12.94 183 46.91 46.17 58.94 40.92
47. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.49 176 44.29 48.40 1:01.14 41.66
48. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:15.96 175 45.29 50.14 58.89 41.64
49. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:16.78 172 44.99 47.18 1:03.78 40.83
50. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.51 171 48.62 47.99 58.71 42.19
51. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:18.51 168 44.90 50.58 59.95 43.08
52. BOSNJAK, Dusan 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:19.79 165 48.09 49.56 59.97 42.17
53. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.26 164 45.57 51.84 58.42 44.43
54. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 3:20.30 163 50.80 50.03 56.13 43.34
55. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 3:24.72 153 47.44 58.84 52.11 46.33
56. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.71 151 53.32 50.48 1:00.09 41.82
57. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:26.20 150 51.01 52.41 56.08 46.70
58. OBRAĐAN, Luka 12 Dinamo Pančevo 3:33.76 134 53.92 54.06 59.43 46.35
59. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:37.36 128 58.59 54.90 54.04 49.83
60. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:38.31 126 50.99 55.74 1:00.40 51.18
61. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:49.80 108 54.23 56.42 1:07.91 51.24

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:06.81 45.89 44.35 57.81 38.76
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